NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND ELECTION TO SELL

2811105100

5 Page

NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND ELECTION TO SELL

Reference is made to that certain trust deed made by \_\_\_\_\_\_ RICHARD C. BEESLEY

WILLIAM L. SISEMORE	as grantor, to
In lavor of MTCUART I DRAWN	, as grantor, to
in favor of MICHAEL L. SISEMORE in favor of MICHAEL L. BRANT, CONSERVATOR for JEFFREY M. dated May 8	BRANT as trustee,
Klamath May 8	10 78, as beneficiary,
Klamath, 1970, recorded	78 , 19, in the mortgage records of
DEPENDENT AND	at page at sage
property situated in said county and state, to-wit:	tisny, covering the following described real

Sea is an of the second state of a second of the

and a second In the second The SigNigSWigSWig; the NigSigSWigSWig and the NigSigSWigNWig, Section 21, Township 36 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. 

The undersigned hereby certifies that no assignments of the trust deed by the trustee or by the beneficiary and no appointments of a successor-trustee have been made except as recorded in the mortgage records of the county or counties in which the above described real property is situate; further, that no action has been instituted to recover the debt, or any part thereof, now remaining secured by the said trust deed, or, if such action has been instituted,

There is a default by the grantor or other person owing an obligation, the performance of which is secured by said trust deed, or by their successor in interest, with respect to provisions therein which authorize sale in the event of default of such prevision; the default for which foreclosure is made is grantor's failure to pay when due the following

Quarterly installments of interest due for the Quarters of September 20,1983, December 20, 1983, March 20, 1984, June 20, 1984, September 20, 1984 and December 20, 1984 in the amounts of \$341.25 each; and subsequent installments of like amounts; Subsequent amounts for assessments due under the terms and provisions of the Note and Trust Deed.

By reason of said default, the beneficiary has declared all sums owing on the obligation secured by said trust deed immediately due and payable, said sums being the following, to-win: \$7,000.00 plus interest and late charges, thereon from June 20, 1983 at the rate of NINETEEN and ONE-HALF (19.5%) PER CENT per annum until paid and all sums expended by the Beneficiary pursuant to the terms and provisions of the

Notice hereby is given that the beneficiary and trustee, by reason of said default, have elected and do hereby elect to foreclose said trust deed by advertisement and sale pursuant to Dregon Revised Statutes Sections 86.705 to 56.795, and to cause to be sold at public suction to the highest bidder for cash the interest in the said described property which the grantor had, or had the power to convey, at the time of the execution by him of the trust deed, together with any interest the grantor or his successors in interest acquired after the execution of the trust deed, to satisfy the obligations secured by said trust deed and the expenses of the sale, including the compensations of the trustee as pro-

Said sale will be held at the hour of 10:00 ...... o'clock, ...A...M., Standard Time as established by Section 187.110 of Oregon Revised Statutes on \_\_\_\_\_\_\_, 19.85., at the following place: Front Steps of the Klamath County Courthouse in the City of Klamath Falls , County of 

and the second second second second second second		
Other than as shown of record	-T	2179
person having or claiming to have a	u, neitner the	said beneficiary nor the said trustee has any actual notice of any or interest in the teal property hereinabove described subsequent any successor in inferent to the termination of the subsequent
W ANG INCOREST OF The tructon in the i		
person in possession of or occupying	the meaned	except:
NAME AND LAST KNOWN	ADDRESS	NATURE OF RIGHT, LIEN OR INTEREST
Leon J. Berning	n internet post and po	
14038 Dominic Pool	in of summer of	Benficiary in Second Trust Deed
Mt. Angel Oregon	1995-2010-01-01 1796-1	Benficiary in Second Trust Deed
第二十十十十十年,如今代史中司法国王之帝的,因王侯之后去于王侯之子,王侯之子,二十十日。	eta eta portecta da la la	1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.
and the second second second second second		al rustan by reading at suid selectif. But is shorted mutatio Reacht, su ang este para dani pa Origen, Reader Statister in dia at 1963. An
	a line	
		이 지수는 실제 전에서 있는 것이 것이 같아. 물로 통합하는
Notice is further given that any	person named	in Section 86.753 of Oregon Revised Statutes has the right, at any
deed reinstated by naverage the trust	tee conducts th	in Section 86.753 of Oregon Revised Statutes has the right, at any he sale, to have this foreclosure proceeding dismissed and the trust e entire amount then due (other than and
SAMADIC OF DAIDS CHIER by tomate - 2 11		diff Unici uciduli (Amnistrad of herein it it
HAVILLE SALL STIMS OF LANDALISE AL		i and in a difference in a dif
the amounts provided by said Section	gation and tr	ecessary to cure the default, by paying all costs and expenses ust deed, together with trustee's and attorney's iees not exceeding
In concension at the	ourss of Oreg	on Revised Statutes. All and a statutes of the state of t
plural, the word "drantor" includes	sculine gende	r includes the feminine and the neuter, the singular includes the interest to the grantor as well as
gation, the performance of which is seen	y successor in ired by said to	r includes the feminine and the neuter, the singular includes the interest to the grantor as well as any other person owing an obli- ust deed, and the words "trucker" and the words "trucker"
respective successors in interest, if any.		
(i) A second s second second sec second second sec second second sec		DIT TIME & ESCROW, INC. dba
DATED: February 4	1985	By: Sandra K. Denis
0	Succes	sor T-
ilf the signer of the share to	가슴 가지, 가가 가지, [11] 제품 11 (11) (11)	A A DE MEASA AND XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
STATE OF OREGON,	IORS 194.5	The second state and the secon
<b>C C C C C C C C C C</b>	) ss.	COUS
		Felr 44
The foregoing instrument was acknowledge me this	ed before	1905 by SANDRA K. DAVIS
	19, Бу	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
······································		dba Coop Country of ESTI TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
		dba Coos County Title & Escrow Co.
	•	Bally - Corporation, on behalt of the consortition,
(SEAL) Notary Public t	or Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon
My commission expires:		My commission expires: 8-19-8 6
		o 19-8 G
NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND	lang har see	STATE OF OFFICE IS IN
ELECTION TO SELL		STATE OF OREGON,
FORM No. 514)	-	I contribut at a strategy of the
Re: Trust Deed From	states and states	I certify that the within instru-
A COM DECEMPTION OF THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE REAL P	Administration (1	11th day of February 1985
Richard C. Beesley	은 국가 대학교 교통 .	at 3:48 o'clock P.M., and recorded
Grantor	li sensa jan en i	in book/reel/volume NoM85on
Ta	<b>Spac</b> 1997 a blioph	FOR page 61.18 or as fee/file/instrument/
William L. Sisemore	REC	microfilm/reception No
Trustee		Record of Mortgages of said County.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	14.9 - 200 G - 420 G	Witness my hand and seal of
Coos County Title & Escrow Co.		County affixed.
P. 0. Box 907	ce of Deeve	Li White Freelyn Biehn, County Clerk
Cuos Bay, Oregon 97420	ter a	NAME TITLE
1-85-2	Fee: \$9.	00 By Thm Amith Deputy
	166. 43.	

2

linn

4